you are looking for a sewing liiachiup tiiat-is litlvd for all kinds of 

sewing huy the Wliire. 

Remember that in several hundred families of 

Montgomery onuiity you w«n rind they 

use the WhiUi Sewing Mr?.chino. 

W. t£. NICHOLSON 
- AGENT WJU3T MASTUEliJT. 

rjEAT SPEAR HEAD CONTE 

g 
AND 

SAVE THE TAGS. 
Cns Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Dollar?, 

$173,250.00 
*n valuable Presents to be Civen Away in Return for 

SPEAR HEAD TAGS. 
& ; • 

^ ,155 STEM 'WINDING ELGIN GOLD WATCHES 834,650 Oil 
,775 FINEIMPORTED FRENCH OPERA GLASSES. MOROCCO BODY, 

BLACK.ENAMEL TRIMMINGS, GUARANTEED ACHROMATIC... 28,875 OH